 VDB20-W Series
Power Technologies
Descriptions 20W isolated，DC-DC Converter
Features Applications
 Ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage range
 High efficiency up to 91%
 I/O isolation test voltage 1.5k VDC
 Input under-voltage protection, output short-circuit,

 Communication
 Railway
Input Voltage (VDC) Output
Efficiency④
(%) Min./Typ.
Nominal②
(Range)
Voltage (VDC)
Current(mA)
VDB20-24S03W
24
(9-36) 40
10000
VDB20-24S05W 5 10000
VDB20-24S06W 6 10000
VDB20-24S12W 12 1600
VDB20-24S15W 15 1000
VDB20-24S24W 24 500
VDB20-24D05W ±5 ±2000 2000
VDB20-24D12W ±12 ±833 800
VDB20-24D15W ±15 ±667 600
VDB20-24D24W ±24 ±417 300
VDB20-48S03W
48
(18-75)
80
10000
VDB20-48S05W 5 10000
VDB20-48S12W 12 1600
VDB20-48S15W 15 1000
VDB20-48S24W 24 500
Notes：
①Use “H” suffix for heat sink mounting, “E2S” suffix for chassis mounting and “D4S” suffix for DIN-Rail mounting. We recommend to choose modules with a heat
sink for enhanced heat dissipation and applications with extreme temperature requirements;
②The E2S and D4S Model’s start-up and minimum input voltages are increased by 1VDC due to the input reverse polarity protection circuit;